Position

Supervisor Institutional
Registered Nurse

Institutional Licensed
Vocational Nurse Il Or Licensed
Physical Therapist Il

Medical Assistant ll(Bilingual)

Institutional Licensed
Vocational Nurse Or Licensed
Physical Therapist |

Institutional Licensed
Vocational Nurse Or Licensed
Physical Therapist |

Other Positions Held County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Jail Nursing Service

Jail Nursing Service

Jail Nursing Service

Jail Nursing Service

Jail Nursing Service

Total Wages

$83,582

$55,165

$35,665
$8,574

$531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,953

$25,336

$22,627
$0

$81



