Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor Institutional Registered Nurse		Tehama County	Jail Nursing Service	\$83,582	\$29,953
Institutional Licensed Vocational Nurse II Or Licensed Physical Therapist II		Tehama County	Jail Nursing Service	\$55,165	\$25,336
Medical Assistant II(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Jail Nursing Service	\$35,665	\$22,627
Institutional Licensed Vocational Nurse Or Licensed Physical Therapist I		Tehama County	Jail Nursing Service	\$8,574	\$0
Institutional Licensed Vocational Nurse Or Licensed Physical Therapist I		Tehama County	Jail Nursing Service	\$531	\$81